
Thread List

Design Name: Enchanted Regal Unicorn
Face (Applique) (UTZ2843)

Size: 4.84"w x 6.06"h (123 x 154mm)

Stitches: 19429

Thread numbers refer to Madeira 40 wt.
rayon, and metallic thread where noted.

Thread Order:

1 Madeira Metallic Pale Gold #4002horn

2 Vegas Gold #1070 horn
shading

3 Obsidian #1241 eyelashes

4 Light Salmon #1018 inside
ears

5 Rustic Pink #1148 inside ear
shading

6 Gray Haze #1010 ears

7 Chrome #1011 ear
shading

8 Rustic Pink #1148 mane

9 Watermelon #1354 mane
shading

10 Vegas Gold #1070 crown
dieline

11 Vegas Gold #1070 crown
tackdown

12 Vegas Gold #1070 crown
finishing
detail

13 Julep #1448 leaves

14 Lime Green #1049 leaves
shading

15 Clover #1170 leaves
shading

16 Lilac #1080 left
daisies

17 Crocus #1235 left
daisies
shading,
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right
daisy

18 Liberty #1294 center
flowers

19 Blue Bird #1177 center
flower
shading

20 Purple Pansy #1033 flower
shading,
small
flower
centers

21 Canary #1068 flower
shading

22 Honeysuckle #1107 flower
center

23 Watermelon #1354 flower
center

24 Scarlet Rose #1184 small
flowers

25 Bubble Gum Pink #1321 small
flowers

Madeira Metallic Pale Gold#4002

Vegas Gold #1070

Obsidian #1241

Light Salmon #1018

Rustic Pink #1148

Gray Haze #1010

Chrome #1011

Watermelon #1354

Julep #1448

Lime Green #1049

Clover #1170

Lilac #1080

Crocus #1235

Liberty #1294

Blue Bird #1177

Purple Pansy #1033

Canary #1068

Honeysuckle #1107

Threads Used:



Scarlet Rose #1184

Bubble Gum Pink #1321


